Tentative Calendar

to be approved at the
October 22, 2019
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COUNTY

2020

CALENDAR
FOR
COUNTY BOARD,
COMMITTEE MEETINGS,
HOLIDAYS & PAY DAYS



January 2020

 Franklin County Meetings, Holidays and Paydays

Tuesday

Wednesday

NEW YEAR'S
DAY
COUNTY
OFFICES
CLOSED .

Thursday

2

Claims Due in
the County
Clerk's Office

Friday

Saturday

6

Finance Mtg.
4:30 P.M.

Road & Bridge
Mtg. 5:00 PM.
Health &
Environment Mtg.
515 P.M.

Payroll Time
Sheets Due

10

PAY DAY

11

12

13

14

15

16

Claims Duein
the County
Clerk's Office

17

Payroll Time
Sheets Due

18

19

20

MARTIN
LUTHER
KING JR DAY

COUNTY
OFFICES
CLOSED

21

Finance Mtg.
4:30 P.M.
Road & Bridge
Mtg. 5:00 P.M.
Health &
Environment Mtg.
5:15 P.M.
County Board Mtg.
6:00 P.M

22

23

24

PAY DAY

25

26

27

28

29

30

Claims Due in
the County
Clerk’s Office

31

Printed by Calendar Creator for Windows on 10/8/2019




February 2020

Franklin County Meetings, Holidaysand qudays

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

3

7

Finance Mtg. PAY DAY
4:30 P.M.
Road & Bridge
Mtg. 5:00 P.M.
Health &
Environment Mtg.
515P.M.
Payroll Time
Sheets Due
LINCOLN'S Claims Duein |  Payroll Time
BIRTHDAY the County Sheets Due
COUNTY Clerk's Office
OFFICES
CLOSED
WASHINGTON Finance Mtg. PAY DAY
BIRTHDAY Ro‘:c? %‘PB':'Aidge
(°Cb§ 82’%‘:) Mitg. 5:00 PM.
Health &
OFFICES Environment Mtg.
CLOSED 5:15 P.M.
County Board Mtg.
6:00 P.M

23

24

25

26

27

Claims Duein
the County
Clerk's Office

28

29

Printed by Catendar Creator for Windows on 10/8/2019

RETAIGE




March 2020

- Franklin County Meetings, Holidays and Paydays

Monday

2

Finance Mtg.
4:30 P.M.
Road & Bridge
Mig. 5:00 PM.
Health &

Environment Mtg.

5:15 P.M.

Payroll Time
Sheets Due

Tuesday

‘Wednesday

4

Thursday

6

PAY DAY

Saturday

8

DAYLIGHT
SAVINGS
TIME
BEGINS

10

11

12

Claims Due in
the County
Clerk's Office

113

14

15

16

Finance Mtg.
4:30 PM.
Road & Bridge
Mtg. 5:00 PM.
Health &

Environment Mtg.

51SP.M.

Payroll Time
Sheets Due

17

County Board

Mtg 6:00 PM.

General
Primary
Election

18

19

20

PAY DAY

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Payroll Time
Sheets Due

31

Printed by Calendar Creator for Windows on 10/8/2019



April 2020

Franklin County Meetings, Holidays and 'Paydqys

Claims Due in
the County
Clerk's Office

3

PAY DAY

I Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

Finance Mtg.
4:30 PM.
Road & Bridge
Mtg. 5:00 P.M.
Health &
Environment
Mtg. 5:15 P.M.

10

GOOD
FRIDAY
COUNTY
OFFICES
CLOSED

11

12

13

Payroll Time
Sheets Due

14

15

16

Claims Due in
the County
Clerk's Office

17

PAY DAY

18

19

20

Finance Mtg.
4:30 PM.
Road & Bridge
Mtg. 5:00 P.M.
Health &
Environment
Mtg. 5:15 P.M.

21

County Board
Mtg. 6:00 P.M.

22

23

24

25

26

27

Payroll Time
Sheets Due

28

29

30

Claims Due in
the County
Clerk's Office

Printed by Calendar Creator for Windows on 10/8/2019




May 2020

PAY DAY

e F rankZin:Counly Meetings, Holidays and Paydays

4 5

Finance Mig.
4:30 PM.
Road & Bridge
Mtg. 5:00 P.M.
Health &

Environment
Mtg. 5:15 P.M.

10

Payroll Time
Sheets Due

11 12

13

Claims Due in
the County
Clerk's Office

14 15

PAY DAY

16

17

Finance Mtg.
4:30 PM.
Road & Bridge
Mtg. 5:00 P.M.
Health &
Environment
Mtg. 5:15 PM.

18 19

County Board
Mtg. 6:00 P.M.

20

21 22

Payroll Time
Sheets Due

23

24

25

MEMORIAL
DAY
COUNTY
OFFICES
CLOSED

26

27

28

Claims Duein
the County
Clerk's Office

29

PAY DAY

30

31

Printed by Calendar Creator for Windows on 10/8/2019




June 2020

Franklin County Meetings, Holidays and Paydays

Monday

Finance Mtg.
4:30 PM.

Health &
Environmen

Road & Bridge
Mtg. 5:00 P.M.

Mtg. 5:15 PM.

Tuesday Wednesday

Thursday

t..

Friday

Saturday

8

Payroll Time
Sheets Due

9 10 11

Claims Due in
the County
Clerk's Office

12

PAY DAY

13

14

21

15

Finance Mtg.
4:30 PM.
Road & Bridge
Mig. 5:00 P.M.
Health &
Environment
Mig. 5:15 PM.

16 17 18

County Board
Mtg. 6:00 P.M.

19

20

22

Payrolt Time
Sheets Due

23 24 25

26

PAY DAY

27

28

29

30

Printed by Calendar Creator for Windows on 10/8/2019



July 2020

Franklin County Meetings, Holidays and Paydays

Wednesday

Thursday
Claims Due in

the County
Clerk's Office

Friday

3

INDEPENDENCE
DAY (observed)
COUNTY
OFFICES
CLOSED

Saturday

6

Finance Mtg.
4:30 P.M.

Road & Bridge
Mtg. 5:00 PM.
Health &
Environment Mtg.
515 P.M.

Payroll Time
Sheets Due

10

PAY DAY

11

12

13

14

15

16

Claims Due in
the County
Clerk's Office

17

18

19

20

Finance Mtg.
4:30 PM.
Road & Bridge
Mtg. 5:00 P.M.
Health &
Environment
Mtg. 5:15 P.M.

Payroll Time
Sheets Due

21

County Board
Mtg. 6:00 P.M.

22

23

24

PAY DAY

25

26

27

28

29

30

Claims Duein
the County
Clerk's Office

31

Printed by Calendar Creator for Windows on 10/8/2019



Monday

August 2020

Franklin County Meetings, Ho_lidays andPaydayS

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Saturday

3

Finance Mtg. 4:30
P.M. Road &
Brdge Mtg. 5:00
P.M. Health &
Environment Mig.
5:15 P.M.

Payroll Time
Sheets Due

7

PAY DAY

10

11

12

13

Claims Due in
the County
Clerk's Office

14

15

16

17

Finance Mtg. 4:30
P.M. Road &
Bridge Mtg. 5:00
P.M. Health &
Environment Mtg.
5:15 P.M.

Payroll Tme
Sheets Due

18

County Board
Mtg. 6:00 P.M.

19

20

21

PAY DAY

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Payroll Time
Sheets Due

Printed by Calendar Creator for Windows on 10/8/2019




September 2020

. Franklin County Meetm gs, Holidays and Paydays

Tuesday

Wednesday

3

Claims Due in

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

the County
Clerk's Office

PAY DAY
the County
Clerk's Office
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
LABOR DAY Fdi'n;ongeMMtg.
COUNTY : M-
orrices | ity
CLOSED Health &
Environment
Mtg. 5:15 PM.
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
Payroll Time Claims Due in PAY DAY
Sheets Due

20

21

Finance Mtg.
4:30 PM.
Road & Bridge
Mtg. 5:00 P.M.
Health &
Environment
Mtg. 5:15 P.M.

22

County Board
Mtg. 6:00 P.M.

23

24

25

26

27

28

Payroll Time
Sheets Due

29

30

Printed by Calendar Creator for Windows on 10/8/2019



- October 2020

_ Franklin County Meetings, Holidays and Paydays

Monday uesday Saturday

Wednesday ursday Friday

2

Claims Due in PAY DAY.
the County
Clerk's Office
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Finance Mtg. Payroll Time
4:30 P.M. Sheets Due
Road & Bridge
Mtg. 5:00 P.M.
Health &
Environment
Mtg. 5:15 PM.
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
COLUMBUS Claims Due in PAY DAY
DAY the County
COUNTY Clerk's Office
OFFICES
CLOSED
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
Finance Mtg. County Board
4:30 P.M. Mtg. 6:00 PM.
Road & Bridge
Mtg. 5:00 P.M.
Health &
Environment
Mtg. 5:15 P.M.
25 26 27 28 29 30 31
Payroll Time Claims Due in PAY DAY
Sheets Due the County
Clerk's Office

Printed by Calendar Creator for Windows on 10/8/2019




I Sunday

I

DAYLIGHT
SAVINGS
TIME ENDS

NOVE

-+ Franklin County Meetings, Holidays and Paydays

Monday

Finance Mtg.
4:30 PM.
Road & Bridge
Mig. 5:00 P.M.
Health &
Environment-

Tuesday

GENERAL
ELECTION
COUNTY
OFFICES

Mg, 515 PM. ... "CLOSED: -

{except the
Election
Office)

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Payroll Time
Sheets Due

Saturday

10

11

VETERAN'S
DAY
COUNTY
OFFICES
CLOSED

12

Claims Due in
the County
Clerk's Office

13

PAY DAY

14

15

16

Finance Mtg.
4:30 PM.
Road & Bridge
Mtg. 5:00 P.M.
Health &
Environment
Mtg. 5:15 P.M.

17

County Board
Mtg. 6:00 PM.

18

19

20

Payroll Time
Sheets Due

21

22

23

24

25

26

THANKSGIVING
DAY
COUNTY
OFFICES
CLOSED

27

DAY
FOLLOWING
THANKSGIVING

COUNTY
OFFICES
CLOSED

PAY DAY

28

29

30

Printed by Calendar Creator for Windows on 10/8/2019




Decerr

ber 2020

_ Franklin County Meetings, Holidays and Paydays _

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

3

Claims Due in
the County
Clerk's Office

Friday

Saturday

7

Organizational
Meeting at 5:00
P.M. to elect a
Chaiman & to

appoint the
Committees.

The Finance
Meeting will follow.

Payroll Tme
Sheets Due

10

11

PAY DAY

12

13-

14

15

16

17
Claims Due in

the County
Clerk's Office

Payroll Time
Sheets Due

19

20

21

Finance Mtg.
4:30 PM.
Road & Bridge
Mtg. 5:00 P.M.
Health &
Environment
Mtg. 5:15PM.

22

County Board
Mtg. 6:00 P.M.

23

24

CHRISTMAS
EVE
COUNTY
OFFICES
CLOSED

PAY DAY

25

CHRISTMAS
DAY
COUNTY
OFFICES
CLOSED

26

27

28

29

30

31

Claims Due in
the County

Clerk's Office

Printed by Calendar Creator for Windows on 10/8/2019




